Route 360 - To Alexander Heights Eifective: 09/12/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @
Stop No. Zone A 12823 12829 12838 12847 12503
Edith Cowan . .
Perth North Perth P Dianella Alexander Dr / Alexander Heights
Route No. Busport Plaza Mtl)JL[l]rll‘{eLranYey Plaza Beach Rd Shop Ctr
Saturday (continued)
360 11:00 11:06 11:09 1:13 1:20 11:36
360 11:30 11:36 11:39 11:42 11:49 12:05
am 360 12:00 12:06 12:09 12:12 12:19 12:35
Routes
. Sunday & Public Holidays Perth Busport -
Looki ng am 360 7:35 7:40 7:42 7:45 7:51 8:07 360 Alexander Heights
360 8:25 8:30 8:33 8:37 8:44 9:00 .
for more 360 8:55 9:00 9:03 9:07 9:14 9:31 QE’T:QGXSZ:SE Dr, lilawarra Cr North
information? 360 9:25 9:30 9:33 9:37 9:44 10:01
® 360 9:55 10:01 10:04 10:08 10:15 10:32
360 10:25 10:31 10:34 10:38 10:45 11:02
Visit us online 360 10:55 11:01 1:04 11:08 1:15 1:32 Refel‘ tO map fOI‘ Stop deta"s
transperth.wa.gov.au 360 11:25 11:31 11:34 11:38 11:45 12:02
360 11:55 12:02 12:05 12:10 12:17 12:34
Get the app pm 360 12:25 12:32 12:35 12:40 12:48 1:05
Download our free 360 12:55 1:02 1:05 1:10 1:18 1:35
iPhone® or Android™ app 360 1:25 1:32 1:35 1:40 1:48 2:05
to help you plan your journey. 360 1:55 2:02 2:05 2:10 2:18 2:35
360 2:25 2:32 2:35 2:40 2:48 3:05
360 2:55 3:02 3:05 3:10 3:18 3:35
360 3:25 3:32 3:35 3:40 3:48 4:05
360 3:55 4:02 4:05 4:10 4:18 4:35 For information about connections
ggg 25? gg: ggz ggg gf; ggz with other bus and train services,
360 5:25 5:31 5:34 5:39 5:47 6:04 f:g‘:‘;e :;i‘]‘;”rze‘gp'a“"er at
. 360 5:55 6:01 6:04 6:09 6:17 6:34 perth.wa.gov.au
Link to the Transperth app 360 6:25 6:31 6:34 6:39 6:47 7:04
for Android™ and iPhone® 360 6:55 7:01 7:04 7:08 7:16 7:33
360 7:25 7:31 7:34 7:38 7:45 8:02
Call us 360 7:55 8:01 8:04 8:08 8:15 8:31
InfoLine on 13 62 13 360 8:25 8:30 8:33 8:37 8:44 9:00
(TIS1314 50) 360 8:55 9:00 9:03 9:07 9:14 9:30
Hearing or speech impaired? 360 9:25 9:30 9:32 9:36 9:42 9:58
Call via NRS on 133 677 360 10:35 10:40 10:42 10:45 10:51 1:07 Suburbs
Visit an InfoCentre at: Alexander Heights Mirrabooka
e Airport Central Station Ballajura North Perth
e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station Dianella Northbridge
* Perth Busr.>ort Koondoola Perth
* Perth Station Menora Yokine
¢ Perth Underground Station
All Transperth buses are accessible

&% Transperth
‘\% Transperth L O P

Route 360 - To Alexander Heights

Timed Stops (=) ® ® ©® ® ® Timed Stops (=) ® ® ® ® ®
Stop No. Zone A 12823 12829 12838 12847 12503 Stop No. Zone A 12823 12829 12838 12847 12503
Perth North Perth Edith Cowan Dianella Alexander Dr Alexander Heights Perth North Perth Edit.h C°V.Va" Dianella Alexander Dr Alexander Heights
Route No. Busport Plaza M(l)JLTrI\‘;eLr:\IfEIyey Plaza Beach Rd ! Shop Ctr k Route No. Busport Plaza Mngrll‘;eLr;mey Plaza Beach Rd / Shop Ctr ’
am 360 6:30 6:37 6:41 6:45 6:51 7:06 360 6:03 6:10 6:13 6:18 6:26 6:43
360 7:.03 710 T:14 718 T:25 T:.41 pm 360 6:12 6:19 6:22 6:27 6:35 6:52
360 7:23 7:30 7:34 7:38 T:45 8:01 360 6:22 6:29 6:32 6:37 6:45 7.02
360 7:43 7:50 7:54 7:58 8:05 8:22 360 6:32 6:39 6:42 6:47 6:55 712
360 8:03 8:10 8:14 8:19 8:27 8:45 360 6:44 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:06 7:23
360 8:20 8:27 8:31 8:36 8:44 9:02 360 6:57 7:04 7.07 1 719 7:36
360 8:38 8:45 8:49 8:54 9:03 9:20 360 712 7:18 7:21 7:25 7:33 7:50
360 8:58 9:05 9:09 9:14 9:23 9:39 360 1:27 7:33 7:36 T:40 T:48 8:05
360 9:18 9:25 9:29 9:34 9:42 9:57 360 T:42 T:48 7:51 7:55 8:03 8:20
360 9:38 9:45 9:49 9:54 10:02 10:17 360 T:57 8:03 8:06 8:10 8:18 8:35
360 9:58 10:05 10:09 10:14 10:22 10:37 360 8:25 8:31 8:34 8:38 8:45 9:02
360 10:18 10:25 10:29 10:34 10:42 10:57 360 8:55 9:01 9:04 9:08 9:15 9:32
360 10:38 10:45 10:49 10:54 11:02 nr 360 9:25 9:31 9:34 9:38 9:45 10:02
360 10:58 11:05 1:09 1:14 1:22 1:38 360 10:00 10:06 10:09 10:12 10:19 10:36
360 1:18 1:25 1:29 1:34 11:42 1:59 360 10:30 10:35 10:38 10:41 10:47 1:.04
360 11:38 11:45 11:49 1:54 12:02 12:20 360 11:00 11:05 11:08 11 1:17 1:33
360 11:58 12:05 12:09 12:14 12:22 12:40 360 11:30 11:35 11:38 14 11:47 12:03
pm 360 12:18 12:25 12:29 12:34 12:42 1:00 am 360 12:00 12:05 12:08 121 12:17 12:33
360 12:38 12:45 12:49 12:54 1:03 1:21
360 12:58 1:05 1:09 1:14 1:23 1:41
360 1:18 1:25 1:29 1:34 1:43 2:01
360 1:38 1:45 1:49 1:54 2:03 2:21 am 360 6:30 6:36 6:39 6:42 6:49 7:04
360 1:58 2:05 2:09 2:14 2:23 2:41 360 7:25 T:31 7:34 7:38 T:45 8:01
360 2:18 2:25 2:29 2:34 2:43 3:01 360 7:55 8:01 8:04 8:08 8:15 8:32
360 2:32 2:40 2:44 2:49 2:58 3:16 360 8:25 8:31 8:34 8:38 8:46 9:03
360 2:42 2:50 2:54 2:59 3:09 3:28 360 8:55 9:01 9:05 9:09 9:17 9:34
360 2:52 3:00 3:04 3:09 3:19 3:38 360 9:25 9:31 9:35 9:39 9:47 10:04
360 3:02 3:10 3:14 3:19 3:29 3:49 360 9:55 10:02 10:06 10:10 10:18 10:35
360 3:12 3:20 3:24 3:29 3:39 4:04 360 10:25 10:32 10:36 10:41 10:49 11:06
360 3:22 3:30 3:34 3:39 3:49 4:09 360 10:55 11:02 11:.06 n:n 119 11:36
360 3:32 3:40 3:44 3:49 3:59 4:19 360 1:25 1:32 1:36 1:41 11:49 12:06
360 3:4 3:49 3:53 3:58 4:08 4:28 360 11:55 12:02 12:06 12:11 12:19 12:36
360 3:49 3:57 4:01 4:06 4:16 4:36 pm 360 12:25 12:32 12:36 12:41 12:49 1:06
360 3:56 4:04 4:08 4:13 4:23 4:43 360 12:55 1:02 1:06 11 1:19 1:36
360 4:03 41 4:15 4:20 4:30 4:50 360 1:25 1:32 1:36 1:41 1:49 2:06
360 4:10 4:18 4:22 4:27 4:36 4:57 360 1:55 2:02 2:06 2:1 2:19 2:36
360 417 4:25 4:29 4:34 4:43 5:04 360 2:25 2:32 2:36 2:41 2:49 3:06
360 4:23 4:31 4:35 4:40 4:49 5:10 360 2:55 3:02 3:06 31 3:19 3:36
360 4:29 4:37 4:41 4:46 4:55 5:16 360 3:25 3:32 3:36 34 3:49 4:06
360 4:35 4:44 4:48 4:53 5:02 5:23 360 3:55 4:02 4:06 41 4:19 4:36
360 4:4 4:50 4:54 4:59 5:08 5:29 360 4:25 4:32 4:36 4:4 4:49 5:06
360 4:47 4:56 5:00 5:06 5:15 5:36 360 4:55 5:02 5:06 5:11 5:19 5:36
360 4:53 5:02 5:06 5:12 5:21 5:42 360 5:25 5:32 5:36 5:41 5:49 6:06
360 4:59 5:08 5:12 5:18 5:27 5:48 360 5:55 6:02 6:05 6:09 6:17 6:34
360 5:05 5:14 5:18 5:24 5:33 5:54 360 6:25 6:32 6:35 6:40 6:48 T:05
360 5:11 5:20 5:24 5:30 5:39 6:00 360 6:55 7:02 7:05 7:09 TA7 7:34
360 5:17 5:26 5:30 5:36 5:44 6:05 360 7:25 7:32 7:35 7:39 T:47 8:04
360 5:23 5:32 5:36 5:42 5:50 6:11 360 7:55 8:02 8:05 8:09 8:16 8:32
360 5:29 5:38 5:42 5:48 5:56 6:17 360 8:25 8:32 8:35 8:39 8:46 9:02
360 5:35 5:44 5:48 5:53 6:01 6:22 360 8:55 9:02 9:05 9:09 9:16 9:32
360 5:41 5:50 5:54 5:59 6:07 6:27 360 9:25 9:32 9:35 9:39 9:46 10:02
360 5:48 5:56 6:00 6:05 6:13 6:32 360 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:14 10:21 10:37

360 5:55 6:03 6:06 6:11 6:19 6;37 360 10:30 10:37 10:40 10:44 10:51 1:07




Route 360 - To Perth

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @
Stop No. 2;::{?31/ 12791 12799 12808 12814 Stop No. 252:331/ 12791 12799 12808 12814
Route No Alexander Heights ~ Alexander Dr / Dianella Edith Cowan University North Perth Perth Route No Alexander Heights ~ Alexander Dr / Dianella Edith Cowan University North Perth Perth
: Shop Ctr Beach Rd Plaza Mount Lawley Plaza Busport : Shop Ctr Beach Rd Plaza Mount Lawley Plaza Busport
am 360 4:58 5:11 5:20 5:24 5:26 5:34 pm 360 4:28 4:41 4:51 4:57 5:00 5:12
360 5:18 5:31 5:40 5:44 5:46 5:54 360 4:47 5:00 5:10 5:16 5:20 5:32
360 5:34 5:47 5:56 6:00 6:02 6:10 360 5:07 5:20 5:30 5:36 5:40 5:52
360 5:46 5:59 6:08 6:13 6:16 6:24 360 5:29 5:42 5:52 5:57 6:00 6:11
360 5:58 6:11 6:20 6:25 6:28 6:37 360 5:50 6:03 6:12 6:17 6:20 6:31
360 6:10 6:23 6:32 6:37 6:40 6:49 360 6:10 6:23 6:32 6:37 6:40 6:51
360 6:21 6:34 6:43 6:48 6:51 7:01 360 6:40 6:53 7:02 7.07 7:10 7:21
360 6:31 6:44 6:53 6:58 7:01 .12 360 7:12 7:24 7:32 7:37 7:40 7:51
360 6:38 6:52 T:01 7:06 7.09 7:20 360 T:42 7:54 8:02 8:07 8:10 8:21
360 6:44 6:58 7:.08 7:14 .17 7:28 360 8:12 8:24 8:32 8:37 8:40 8:50
360 6:51 7:05 7.15 7:21 7:24 7:36 360 8:43 8:55 9:03 9:07 9:10 9:20
360 6:56 N 1:21 1.27 7:30 1:43 360 9:14 9:26 9:33 9:37 9:40 9:50
360 7:01 7:16 7:26 7:33 7:36 7:49 360 9:44 9:56 10:03 10:07 10:10 10:20
360 7:06 7:21 7:31 7:38 7:42 7:56 360 10:16 10:27 10:34 10:38 10:40 10:50
360 .12 1:21 7:37 7:44 7:48 8:03 360 10:46 10:57 11:04 11:08 11:10 11:20
360 7:18 7:33 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:10 360 11:16 1:27 11:34 11:38 11:40 11:50
360 7:23 7:38 7:48 7:56 8:00 8:16
360 7:28 7:43 7:54 8:02 8:06 8:22
%0 74 1249 800 08 812 8:29
360 7:40 7:55 8:06 8:14 8:18 8:35 am 360 5:51 6:02 6:09 6:13 6:15 6:25
360 7:46 8:01 8:12 8:20 8:24 8:41 360 6:45 6:57 .04 1.08 710 1:21
360 7:52 8:07 8:18 8:26 8:30 8:47 360 112 7:25 7:33 7:38 7:40 7:52
360 7:58 8:14 8:25 8:33 8:37 8:54 360 7:40 7:53 8:02 8:07 8:10 8:22
360 8:07 8:23 8:34 8:42 8:45 9:01 360 8:09 8:22 8:32 8:31 8:40 8:52
360 8:16 8:32 8:43 8:50 8:53 9:07 360 8:39 8:52 9:02 9:07 9:10 9:22
360 8:26 8:41 8:52 8:58 9:01 9:13 360 9:09 9:22 9:32 9:31 9:40 9:52
360 8:35 8:50 9:01 9:07 9:10 9:20 360 9:39 9:52 10:02 10:07 10:10 10:22
360 8:46 9:00 911 9:17 9:20 9:30 360 10:08 10:21 10:31 10:37 10:40 10:52
360 8:57 911 9:21 9:27 9:30 9:40 360 10:38 10:51 11:01 11:07 11:10 11:22
360 9:07 9:21 9:31 9:37 9:40 9:50 360 11:08 11:21 11:31 11:37 11:40 11:52
360 9:17 9:31 9:41 9:47 9:50 10:00 360 11:38 11:51 12:01 12:07 12:10 12:22
360 9:27 9:41 9:51 9:57 10:00 10:10 pm 360 12:09 12:22 12:31 12:37 12:40 12:52
360 9:47 10:01 10:11 10:17 10:20 10:30 360 12:39 12:52 1:01 1:07 1:10 1:22
360 10:07 10:21 10:31 10:37 10:40 10:50 360 1:09 1:22 1:31 1:37 1:40 1:52
360 10:27 10:41 10:51 10:57 11:00 11:10 360 1:39 1:52 2:01 2:07 2:10 2:22
360 10:48 11:01 11:1 117 11:20 11:30 360 2:10 2:23 2:32 2:37 2:40 2:52
360 11:08 11:21 11:31 11:37 11:40 11:50 360 2:40 2:53 3:02 3:.07 3:10 3:22
360 11:28 11:41 11:51 11:57 12:00 12:10 360 3:10 3:23 3:32 331 3:40 3:52
360 11:48 12:01 12:11 12:17 12:20 12:30 360 3:40 3:53 4:02 4.01 4:10 4:22
pm 360 12:08 12:21 12:31 12:37 12:40 12:50 360 4:10 4:23 4:32 4:31 4:40 4:52
360 12:28 12:41 12:51 12:57 1:00 1:10 360 4:40 4:53 5:02 5:07 5:10 5:22
360 12:48 1:01 1 117 1:20 1:30 360 5:10 5:23 5:32 5:37 5:40 5:52
360 1:08 1:21 1:31 1:37 1:40 1:50 360 5:41 5:54 6:02 6:07 6:10 6:22
360 1:28 1:4 1:51 1:57 2:00 2:10 360 6:11 6:24 6:32 6:37 6:40 6:52
360 1:48 2:01 2:11 2:17 2:20 2:30 360 6:41 6:54 1.02 .07 710 121
360 2:07 2:20 2:31 2:37 2:40 2:50 360 713 1:25 133 1737 1:40 7:51
360 2:27 2:40 2:51 2:57 3:00 3:10 360 1:44 1:56 8:03 8:07 8:10 8:21
360 2:42 2:55 3:06 312 315 3:25 360 8:14 8:26 8:33 8:37 8:40 8:50
360 2:55 3:09 3:20 3:26 3:29 3:41 360 8:44 8:56 9:03 9:07 9:10 9:20
360 3:05 3:19 3:30 3:36 3:39 3:51 360 9:14 9:26 9:33 9:371 9:40 9:50
360 3:15 3:29 3:40 3:46 3:49 4:01 360 9:44 9:56 10:03 10:07 10:10 10:20
360 3:28 3:42 3:53 3:59 4:02 414 360 10:14 10:26 10:33 10:37 10:40 10:50
360 3:47 4:01 411 4:17 4:20 4:32 360 10:44 10:56 11:03 1:07 11:10 11:20
360 4:08 4:21 4:31 4:37 4:40 4:52 360 11:16 n:27 1:33 1:37 1:40 11:50
Route 360 - To Perth Route 360 Map
ALf-l‘L:E)géI-AI"?SER Whitcoinbe Wy
Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @ Mirrabooka AV\'R ] Theghveriue CULLACABARDEE
Stop No. 253:;:’31/ 12191 12799 12808 12814 MARANGAROO n=ae 0?3;
Alexander Heights  Alexander Dr Dianella Edith Cowan Universit North Perth Perth Alexander Heights ™ riffon Wy E
Route No. Shop Ctr ’ Beach Rd ! Plaza Mount Lawley ! Plaza Busport Shop Ctr 3 <
% MarangaAQO Dr
am 360 6:51 7:.02 7:09 713 715 7:25 GIRRAWHEEN K@ONDOOLA .
360 1:43 7:55 8:03 8:07 8:09 8:19
360 81 8:23 8:32 8:36 8:39 8:49
360 8:39 8:52 9:02 9:06 9:09 9:20 a® Q 3
360 9:07 9:21 9:31 9:36 9:39 9:51 )
360 9:37 9:51 10:01 10:06 10:09 10:21 ‘B\';’;ah"ggf br/ 5
360 10:06 10:20 10:30 10:36 10:39 10:51 Q
360 10:37 10:50 11:00 11:06 11:09 11:21 BALGA -
360 1:07 1:20 1:30 1:36 1:39 1:51 s Bo0K eEs g
360 11:37 11:50 12:00 12:06 12:09 12:21 MALAGA
pm 360 12:08 12:21 12:31 12:36 12:39 12:51
360 12:39 12:52 1:01 1:06 1:09 1:21 o
360 1:09 1:22 1:31 1:36 1:39 1:51 sl o Cl— N
360 1:39 1:52 2:01 2:06 2:09 2:21 Sl
360 2:09 2:22 2:31 2:36 2:39 2:51
360 2:40 2:53 3:01 3:06 3:09 3:21 NORANDA
360 3:10 3:23 3:31 3:36 3:39 3:51
360 3:40 3:53 4:01 4:06 4:09 4:21
360 4:1 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:39 4:51 BATIA . : N
360 4:42 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:09 5:21 JONE 2 N : N
360 5:12 5:24 5:32 5:36 5:39 5:51 & o Scale 1580m
360 5:42 5:54 6:02 6:06 6:09 6:21 ZONE 1 DIANELLA §| o — ]
360 6:13 6:25 6:32 6:36 6:39 6:51 <
360 6:43 6:55 7:02 7:06 7:09 7:21 \ MORLEY
360 713 7:25 7:32 7:36 7:39 7:50 12838
360 T:43 7:55 8:02 8:06 8:09 8:19 Dianella Plaza (D) _
360 8:14 8:25 8:32 8:36 8:39 8:49 S 12799 .
360 8:46 8:57 9:04 9:07 9:09 9:19 TUART HfEt oI . o
360 10:00 10:11 10:17 10:20 10:22 10:32 5 R i a——.

0SBORNE 12835‘%‘12802

12834 A Z ¥ 12803
(é Yokine < S

Reserve

JOONDANNA BEDFORD

Route 360 stop list for Limited Stop section

COOLBINIA
(8) Train/Bus Station

:': () @ Bus Station
Departing Perth Busport ' ©

Departing Alexander Heights Shop Ctr

INGLEWOOD
12829, - Sith OB Q  Train Station
MOUNT Edith Cowan University O ® Gniversity | ®

Bus Stop No. Location All stops to Alexander Dr after Morley Dr. Then as listed below:

: . HAWTHORN WENORA < Pi28os Timed Stop
12820 Fitzgerald St before Newcastle St Bus Stop No. Location R Bus Stop on Limited
. . . *“kAlexander Dr A Stop Bus Route
12823 Fitzgerald St before View St (North Perth Plaza) 12799 Alexander Dr after Waverley St (Dianella Plaza) -
f NORTH - s 360 Limited Stops
12829 Alexander Dr after Bradford St (ECU Mt Lawley) 12802 Alexander Dr before Homer St l PERTH . Maylands Of
- _— = MOUNT LAWLEY 7 == BusRoute
12834 Alexander Dr after Virgil Av 12803 Alexander Dr after Virgil Av . ‘2823AOY12814 ) Bus Route Numbers
12835 Alexander Dr before Woodrow Av 12808 Alexander Dr before Bradford St (ECU Mt Lawley) &= North Perth Plaza it Lawiey g (30) Limited Stop
~ 4 - Route Number
12838 Alexander Dr after Grand Prom (Dianella Plaza) 12814 Fitzgerald St before Forrest St (North Perth Plaza) ,5"5 /»ﬁ‘,\
L& L O w Route starts and
Then all stops to Alexander Heights Shop Ctr 12817 Fitzgerald St before Aberdeen St Qévs A eHe A Vi o terminates
ervitle . 12820, [ N — TrainLine
T James St = S iversi
O |\ u‘: ’12817 FERTY East Perth ° ?Zr;_oEol, University,
SSZ, NORTHBRIDGE _
SUBIACO Perth AR e R Shopping Centre
WEST o

Parks
KINGS PARK



